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DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications
EN standard

Saker Vatten

ETIM

Noise level

Product dimensions and weight
C/C measure, mixer (mm)
Depth (mm)

Depth max. (mm)

Depth min. (mm)

Height (mm)

Height max. (mm)

Height min. (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Hose lenght (mm)

Connection type
Connection incoming water (inch)
Hose connection (inch)

SHOWER COLUMN MIX SLIM
SQUARE 150CC CHROME W

[tem number: 1381836

Complete, high qualitative, overhead shower with squared elegant shower head
of in stainless steel, 250x250 or 300x300 mm. Choose between chrome or
black matt colors. Qualitative thermostatic mixer in brass with anti-scalding and
HeatProtection shield. Shower rail with telescope function. Shower rail with
telesope function, where you easily adjust the height. Depth adjustable wall
bracket. AntiTwist, which means that the shower handle can rotate without hose
is twisting. Practical handshower in ABS. Anti-lime system which enables easy
removal of lime from showerhead and hand shower. With Water Svave for
economic water usage. 10l/min.
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Material and surface treatment
57885796 Color Chrome
8351448 Main material Brass, Stainless steel
7330027121321 Surface treatment Chromed
Yes Surface finish Glossy
Packaging dimensions and weight
ENT111 Package width (m) 0,392
Yes Package height(m) 0,123
ECO11613 Package depth(m) 0,800
Class 1 Package weight(kg) 8,300
Miscellaneous
150 Mixer Yes
570 Showerset Yes
585 Overhead shower Yes
535
1000
1390
780
293
7
1500
G3/4
12"



CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do
permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/overhead-showers-shower-sets/overhead-showers/shower-column-mix-slim-square-150cc-chrome-w-300x300-shower

