



## SHOWER COLUMN MIX SLIM SQUARE 150CC CHROME W

Item number: 1381836

Complete, high qualitative, overhead shower with squared elegant shower head of in stainless steel, 250x250 or 300x300 mm. Choose between chrome or black matt colors. Qualitative thermostatic mixer in brass with anti-scalding and HeatProtection shield. Shower rail with telescope function. Shower rail with telesope function, where you easily adjust the height. Depth adjustable wall bracket. AntiTwist, which means that the shower handle can rotate without hose is twisting. Practical handshower in ABS. Anti-lime system which enables easy removal of lime from showerhead and hand shower. With Water Svave for economic water usage. 10l/min.



















## DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	57885796	Color	Chrome
RSK	8351448	Main material	Brass, Stainless steel
EAN	7330027121321	Surface treatment	Chromed
Stocked article	Yes	Surface finish	Glossy
Standards and classifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
EN standard	EN1111	Package width (m)	0,392
Säker Vatten	Yes	Package height(m)	0,123
ETIM	EC011613	Package depth(m)	0,800
Noise level	Class 1	Package weight(kg)	8,300
Product dimensions and weight		Miscellaneous	
C/C measure, mixer (mm)	150	Mixer	Yes
Depth (mm)	570	Showerset	Yes
Depth max. (mm)	585	Overhead shower	Yes
Depth min. (mm)	535		
Height (mm)	1000		
Height max. (mm)	1390		
Height min. (mm)	780		
Width	293		
Net weight (kg)	7		
Hose lenght (mm)	1500		
Connection type			
Connection incoming water (inch)	G 3/4		
Hose connection (inch)	1/2"		

## CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on hafa.eu